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FORM C:









  
NZQA / NCEA Assessor’s Report Form:  
“Summary of Achievements”
(Evidence Verifier to list names, NSN & Credits sought & forward to YNZ)
(The YNZ Assessor will complete this Form for forwarding by YNZ for NZQA Credits) 

	
	
	YNZ Assessor’s Comments:
	Qualification /Credits
C = Competent

N = Not yet competent

	Credit Value
	
	Credit Value
	2
	2
	3
	4
	4
	15

	Student Name


	D.O.B / NSN
	
	21929
	21930
	21931
	21932
	21933
	Total Credits

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Evidence Verifier Name:  _____________________________

Date: ______________ 
School: ______________________________________________________________________________

Postal address: ______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

Evidence Verifier: Please take a copy of this form for your records and forward the original to YACHTING NEW ZEALAND 
for signing off and reporting to NZQA. 

Office use only

I _______________________________can confirm, on behalf of Yachting New Zealand, that assessment of the students above has been carried out correctly.   YNZ Assessors Registered Number:
YNZ Assessor’s Signature: ​​______________________ Date received: __________ Date advised: _________ 

Further Comments:  _____________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
YNZ Batch No:


Date Received:


For office use only








